Ergebnisliste CliquenschieBen 2005

Mannschaften:

Zipfel 1l
Bee
Schubert
Bee

Notehobler 11l
Loffler

Hanser
Bergmann

Mooswaldsiecha Il
Gruner

Czapla

Huth

Rabbuure Il
Oettle
Qettle
Winkelmann

Rabbuure |
Bauer
Hanser
Istenes

Woéschbachwyber |
Wiarger

Wiarger

Stachelin

Wiler Rhy-Deufel |
Bauer
Ruebin
Aberer

Notehobler IV
Vogel

Hess
ZinBmeister

Bastian
Yvonne
Bastian

Michael
Daniel
Axel

Michaela
Regina
Doreen

Thomas
Lucia
Anja

Jasmin
Wolfgang
Zsolt

Mannfred
Ramona
Armin

Sven
Simon
Tobias

Manuel
Stefan
Ralf

257
86
82
89

254
80
85
89

251
89
81
81

248
86
71
91

245
82
93
70

245
85
84
76

244
69
89
86

242
70
84
88



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Biare Brummer Il
Schwarz

Eger

Baumann

Wiler Hexe Il
Schreiber
Kutsche
Arndt

Bare Brummer lll
Wissler

Résch

Grosse

1G-Strossefasnacht Il
Bauer

Pittorf

Zobelin

Notehobler |
Zobelin
Ruser
Baader

Mooswaldsiecha lll
Richter

Zipfel

Sticker

Zipfel |
Porcelli
Kessler
Gullotto

Notehobler Il
Frick

Voit
Behringer

Narrezunft i
Klein

Bischof
Bader

12 Glunggi |
Pruss

Rizotti
Rimmele

Michael
Rene
Ralph

Michael
Andreas
Klaus

Andreas
Peter
Jonas

Hansi
Markus
Kathrin

Frank
Dieter
Patric

Thorsten
Stefan
Silke

Paolo
Daniel
Domenique

Johannes
Mario
Klaus

Klaus-Peter
Claus
Hans-Peter

Helmut
Dieter
Egon

242
85
80
77

242
75
84
83

241
78
79
84

241
77
81
83

240
82
69
89

237
71
85
81

236
66
82
88

234
80
86
68

234
80
69
85

232
89
49
94



19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

Bare Brummer |
Teuber
Broghammer
Grosse

Zinke - Waggis |
Wendt
Tragut
Sander

Narrezunft |
Schaller
Elsner

Motz

Wiler Schratteli Il
Dreher

Domschat
Grunenberg

Wiler Hexe |
Arndt

Fuhl
Schmidt

Wiler Rhy-Deufel Iil
Schmidt

Sulzberger
Riegelsberger

Granzpfluderi Waggis

Hulin
Pichol
Schén

Granzpfluderi ll
Haut
Haut
Linin

Wiler Rhy-Deufel IV
Weber

Sulzberger

Hallbaur

Mooswaldsiecha IV
Rugert

Rutzler

Froelich

Dominik
Steffen
Jonas

Peter
Matthias
Thomas

Jurgen
F.
Marcel

Peter
Ralf
Karsten

Mira
Claudia
Petra

Sven
Matthias
Mike

Peter
Steffen
Jurgen

Peter
Christian
Fabienne

Markus
Gerhard
Frank

Petra
Elke
Jens

232
74
73
85

230
70
93
67

230
72
90
68

230
73
86
71

229
67
74
88

228
79
68
81

227
71
76
80

226
86
63
77

226
75
80
71

226
78
80
68



29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

Zinke - Waggis Il
Furtwangler

Eberenz
Markmann

Triablizupfer

Wetter
Orth

Schoenherr

Zinke - Waggis |l

Baron
Bendt
Wenk

Simon
Eddy
Robbi

Ronni
Jeanette
Fabienne

Jirgen
Michael
Markus

Wiibergugge Quakdasche I

Eichacker
Gotze
Schorlin

Mooswaldsiecha V

Behringer
Einhorn
Seifert

Rhy Waggis

Stahl
Stahl
Merk

Wiler Schratteli Il

Dreher
Motz
Pittorf

IG-Strossefasnacht |

Hauth
Wenk
Bulau

12 Glunggi ll
Bihler-Friedrich

Woyda
Buhler

Wiler Schriétteli |

Oswald

Rosentreter

Baum

Gabriele
Manuela
Regina

Fabian
Isabell
Beate

Jan
Jurgen
Ralf

Claudia
Beate
Diana

Peter
Hanspeter
Ralf

Renate
Erika
Jennifer

Petra
Michaela
Claudia

226
79
69
78

223
74
81
68

221
78
89
54

221
78
66
77

217
54
74
89

215
70
86
59

215
59
82
74

214
83
53
78

212
77
66
69

208
61
78
69



39

40

41

42

Mooswaldsiecha |

Post Frank
Rizschel Nieo
Behringer Elvira

Wiibergugge Quakdasche |

Schérlin Regina
Kainz Yvonne
Krayer Anja

Wiler Rhy-Deufel Il

Fluegel Jan
Schlageter Kevin
Winzer Steffen
Ratschgosche

Zdbelin Kathrin
Mduller Nadine

Hohler Sabrina

205
80
62
63

195
75
57
63

194
70
60
64

162
62
68
32



